
D E C E M B E R

Fri 3

Sat 4

Mon 6

Fri 10

Sat 11

Mon 13

Tue 14

Wed 15

Thu 16

Fri 17

Sat 18

Sun 19

Mon 20

Tue 21

Wed 22

Thu 23

Thu 30

Fri 31

£38pp

£38pp

£28pp

£38pp

£38pp

£28pp

£28pp

£28pp

£28pp

£38pp

£38pp

£28pp

£28pp

£28pp

£28pp

£28pp

£38pp

£50pp

MADONNA & 80S

SOUL & MO TOWN

DISCO & MUSIC QUIZ

XMAS DISCO

XMAS PARTY w/ singer

DISCO & MUSIC QUIZ

CHER & 80S NIGHT

80S PARTY NIGHT

AMY WINEHOUSE 

XMAS DISCO

XMAS DISCO

NON STOP PARTY HITS

SOUL & MOTOWN

CHER & 80S NIGHT

80S PARTY NIGHT

NON STOP PARTY HITS

60s NIGHT w/singer

NEW YEARS EVE PARTY

J A N U A R Y

Sat 22

Fri 29

Sat 30

 

£25pp

£25pp

£30pp

 

80s NIGHT w/ singer

90s & 00s DISCO

CHINESE NEW YEAR 

F E B R U A R Y

Sat 5

Sat 12

Sat 19

Sat 26

 

£25pp

£25pp

£25pp

£25pp

DISCO PARTY NIGHT

80s NIGHT

70s NIGHT

SOUL & MO TOWN

N O V E M B E R

Fri 19

Sat 20

Fri 26

Sat 27 

£25pp

£25pp

£30pp

£30PP

MADONNA & 80S HITS

NON STOP PARTY HITS

OLD SCHOOL DISCO

70S DISCO NIGHT

PARTY NIGHTS

Celebrate
with us!
Party or celebration to organise?
Man Ho party nights are perfect for
birthdays, hen dos and work office
parties.  Each night comes with a
four course set menu and we're
open til l  late!

B O O K  N O W !  

A non-refundable deposit of £10pp is
required to confirm the booking. The full
balance is required 2 weeks before party
night. Management reserve the right to
cancel or change theme of party night
and set menu prior to the event.

20% off food
Leave us a review on google and get
20% off your food bill  the next time
you dine with us.  Just show us the
review to redeem your discount.



P A R T Y  S E T  M E N U  

STARTERS

SECOUND COURSE
CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK

MAIN COURSE
SIZZLING BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN
CHAR SIU PORK

STIR FRY SEASONAL VEGETABLES 
EGG FRIED RICE

DESSERT
ICE CREAM

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS
SESAME PRAWN ON TOAST

PEKING SPARE RIBS
SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS

SALT & PEPPER SMOKED CHICKEN
 

Feast on all the dishes listed below
Vegetarian menu option available



DRINKS MENU

DRINKS MENU

S O F T  D R I N K S

                                          Small/Large

Still water...........................£2.00/£4.00

Sparkling water ................ £2.50/£4.00

American ginger ale .....................£2.80

Tonic water....................................£2.80

Soda water....................................£2.80

Orange juice .................................£2,80

Apple juice.....................................£2.80

J20 ................................................£2.80

Coke...............................................£2.80

Diet Coke.......................................£2.80

Lemonade.......................................£2.80

Redbull...........................................£2.80

H O T  D R I N K S

Chinese tea or English tea..............£3.00

Coffee.............................................£3.00

B E E R S

Carlsberg 330ml ...........................£4.90

TsingTao (Chinese beer)................£4.90

Tiger...............................................£4.90

Corona Extra .................................£4.90

John Smith......................................£5.00

Magners .........................................£5.00

Kopparberg....................................£5.00

                                                   Bottle

Prosecco (Italy)........................... £25.90

House Champagne (France).........£35.90

Moet et Chandon N.V (France)....£48.90

B U B B L E S

                               Small Glass/ Large Glass/Bottle

House White ............£4.90/£5.90/£18.90

Pinot Grigio (Italy)..........................£21.90

Sauvignon Blanc (Chile)................ £22.90

Chardonnay (Chile)....................... £23.90

Chablis (France).............................£35.99

W H I T E  W I N E

R E D  W I N E

                                Small Glass/ Large Glass/Bottle

House Red.................£4.90/£5.90/£18.90

Shiraz (Australia)............................£21.90

Merlot (Chile)................................. £22.90

Cabernet Sauvignon (California....£20.90

Saint-Émilion (France)....................£29.90

                               Small Glass/ Large Glass/Bottle

House Rosé...............£4.90/£5.90/£18.90

White Zinfandel (California)..........£20.90

Pinot Grigio Blush (Italy)................£21.90

R O S É  W I N E



C H R I S T M A S  L U N C H

STARTERS

MAIN COURSE
SIZZLING BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE

SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN
CHAR SIU PORK

STIR FRY SEASONAL VEGETABLES 
EGG FRIED RICE

DESSERT
ICE CREAM

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS
SESAME PRAWN ON TOAST

PEKING SPARE RIBS
SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS

SALT & PEPPER SMOKED CHICKEN
 

Everyday in December 12-2.30pm 
£18pp minimum 4 people

 
Feast on all the dishes listed below
Vegetarian menu option available


