PARTY NIGHTS

NOVEMBER

Fri 19	MADONNA & 80S HITS	£25pp
Sat 20	NON STOP PARTY HITS	£25pp
Fri 26	OLD SCHOOL DISCO	£30pp
Sat 27	70S DISCO NIGHT	£30PP

DECEMBER

Fri 3	MADONNA & 80S	£38pp
Sat 4	SOUL & MO TOWN	£38pp
Mon 6	DISCO & MUSIC QUIZ	£28pp
Fri 10	XMAS DISCO	£38pp
Sat 11	XMAS PARTY w/ singer	£38pp
Mon 13	DISCO & MUSIC QUIZ	£28pp
Tue 14	CHER & 80S NIGHT	£28pp
Wed 15	80S PARTY NIGHT	£28pp
Thu 16	AMY WINEHOUSE	£28pp
Fri 17	XMAS DISCO	£38pp
Sat 18	XMAS DISCO	£38pp
Sun 19	NON STOP PARTY HITS	£28pp
Mon 20	SOUL & MOTOWN	£28pp
Tue 21	CHER & 80S NIGHT	£28pp
Wed 22	80S PARTY NIGHT	£28pp
Thu 23	NON STOP PARTY HITS	£28pp
Thu 30	60s NIGHT w/singer	£38pp
Fri 31	NEW YEARS EVE PARTY	£50pp

20% off food

Leave us a review on google and get 20% off your food bill the next time you dine with us. Just show us the review to redeem your discount.

JANUARY

Sat 22	80s NIGHT w/ singer	£25pp
Fri 29	90s & 00s DISCO	£25pp
Sat 30	CHINESE NEW YEAR	£30pp

FEBRUARY

Sat 5	DISCO PARTY NIGHT	£25pp
Sat 12	80s NIGHT	£25pp
Sat 19	70s NIGHT	£25pp
Sat 26	SOUL & MO TOWN	£25pp

Celebrate with us!

Party or celebration to organise?
Man Ho party nights are perfect for birthdays, hen dos and work office parties. Each night comes with a four course set menu and we're open till late!

BOOK NOW!

A non-refundable deposit of £10pp is required to confirm the booking. The full balance is required 2 weeks before party night. Management reserve the right to cancel or change theme of party night and set menu prior to the event.



PARTY SET MENU

Feast on all the dishes listed below Vegetarian menu option available

STARTERS

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS
SESAME PRAWN ON TOAST
PEKING SPARE RIBS
SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS
SALT & PEPPER SMOKED CHICKEN

SECOUND COURSE

CRISPY AROMATIC DUCK

MAIN COURSE

SIZZLING BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE
SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN
CHAR SIU PORK
STIR FRY SEASONAL VEGETABLES
EGG FRIED RICE

DESSERTICE CREAM

DRINKS MENU

SOFT DRINKS

	Small/Large
Still water	£2.00/£4.00
Sparkling water	£2.50/£4.00
American ginger ale	£2.80
Tonic water	£2.80
Soda water	£2.80
Orange juice	£2,80
Apple juice	£2.80
J20	£2.80
Coke	£2.80
Diet Coke	£2.80
Lemonade	£2.80
Redbull	£2.80

HOT DRINKS

Chinese tea or English	tea£3.00
Coffee	£3.00

BEERS

Carlsberg 330ml	£4.90
TsingTao (Chinese beer)	£4.90
Tiger	£4.90
Corona Extra	£4.90
John Smith	£5.00
Magners	£5.00
Kopparberg	£5.00

BUBBLES

	Bottle
Prosecco (Italy)	£25.90
House Champagne (France)	£35.90
Moet et Chandon N.V (France)	£48.90

WHITE WINE

Small	Glass/ Large Glass/Bottle
House White	.£4.90/£5.90/£18.90
Pinot Grigio (Italy)	£21.90
Sauvignon Blanc (Cl	hile)£22.90
Chardonnay (Chile).	£23.90
Chablis (France)	£35.99

RED WINE

:	Small Glass/ Large Glass/Bottle
House Red	£4.90/£5.90/£18.90
Shiraz (Australia)£21.90
Merlot (Chile)	£22.90
Cabernet Sauvig	non (California£20.90
Saint-Émilion (Fr	ance)£29.90

ROSÉ WINE

	Small Glass/ Large (Glass/Bottle
House Rosé	£4.90/£5.	90/£18.90
White Zinfande	el (California)	£20.90
Pinot Grigio Blu	ush (Italy)	£21.90

DRINKS MENU



CHRISTMAS LUNCH

Everyday in December 12-2.30pm **£18pp minimum 4 people**

Feast on all the dishes listed below Vegetarian menu option available

STARTERS

VEGETABLE SPRING ROLLS
SESAME PRAWN ON TOAST
PEKING SPARE RIBS
SATAY CHICKEN SKEWERS
SALT & PEPPER SMOKED CHICKEN

MAIN COURSE

SIZZLING BEEF WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE
SWEET & SOUR CHICKEN
CHAR SIU PORK
STIR FRY SEASONAL VEGETABLES
EGG FRIED RICE

DESSERT ICE CREAM